
Qube it!™ 
FlexQube Inc. 

www.flexqube.com 

Company Information – FlexQube Inc. 

FlexQube Inc. is a Delaware corporation, having its place of business at 317 Tucapau Rd, Duncan, SC 29334.  

D-U-N-S number: 080892923

Payment terms: 

Delivery terms:  

Currency: 

Delivery address: 

Contact information: 

VP Sales 
Name: Justin Richardson 
Phone: +1 606-356-2230
Mail: 

30 days net (only EFT payments) 

FCA/EXW from our warehouse 

USD 

FlexQube Inc. 

317 Tucapau Road

Duncan, SC 29334 USA 

CEO 
Mårten Frostne 
+46 721 55 19 37
marten.frostne@flexqube.com justin.richardson@flexqube.com

Sales Manager Northeast Sales Manager US Southeast 
Name: Bryce Hoffman    Tim Murphy 
Phone: +1 765-524-5715 +1 864-549-8876
Mail: bryce.hoffman@flexqube.com tim.murphy@flexqube.com

Sales Manager Midwest Regional Sales Manager 
Name: James Johnson    Scott Williams 
Phone: +1 616-920-4450 +1 940-299-3030
Mail: bryce.hoffman@flexqube.com scott.williams@flexqube.com

Regional sales Manager 
Name: Alec Herman   
Phone: +1 864-341-9780
Mail: alec.herman@flexqube.com

General e-mail:  info@flexqube.com 

Purchase order submission: order@flexqube.com  

Invoice/remittance queries: invoice.flexqube.inc@flexqube.com  / economy@flexqube.com 

Payment information: 

FlexQube Inc. does not accept payments by paper check, ACH or Fedwire transfers are preferred. 

Other documentation: 

The customer is required to provide a W-9 form as well as any sales tax exemption that is applicable. 

Noncompliance to provide a sales tax exemption (when applicable) for the following states; GA, MI, OH, NC and 

SC will result in automatically added sales tax on the invoice. 
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